TIMERS g;J ;~;rQuze TIMERS
Timer Part Number to Series Reference
All 8 digit part numbers are entered with spaces after the 2nd and 5th digits. This was added to
make the numbers easier to read.
The text search (find) option is useful for locating specific part numbers.
Part Number Series Description
1032 Accessory Panel Mount Timer Accessory, 11 pin plug-
88 225 011 88 220 Multifunction Motor Timer with Memory, Model 1 , 12 min. , 220 VAG , 50 Hz

88 896 201 RTM Delay On Make Timer, Circuit Board mount, 4PDT , 12 VDC
88 896 202 RTM Delay On Make Timer, Circuit Board mount, 4PDT , 24 VDC
88 896 203 RTM Delay On Make Timer, Circuit Board mount, 4PDT , 24 V AC
88 896 206 RTM Delay On Make Timer, Circuit Board mount, 4PDT , 115 V AC
88 896 207 RTM Delay On Make Timer, Circuit Board mount, 4PDT , 230 V AC
88 901 302 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 24 VDC
88 901 308 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 110/220 V AC
88 901 322 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 24 VDC
88901 328 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 110/220 V AC
88 901 342 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 24 VDC
88 901 348 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 110/220 V AC
88901 372 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 24 VDC
88 901 378 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 110/220 V AC
88 901 392 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 24 VDC
88 901 398 88 901 Delay On Make Timer, 22mm Dia. Panel mount , Dial adjustment, 110/220 V AC
GAXR2U12D AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , DPDT , 11 pin plug- , 12 VDC
GAXR2U48AD24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 24 & 48 VAG/DC
GAXR2U110A24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 110 V AC , 24 V AC/DC
GAXR2U220A24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 220 VAG , 24 VAG/DC
GLR2U12D LR2U Multifunction Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , DPDT , 11 pin plug- , 12 VDC
GLR2U48AD24AD LR2U Multifunction Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , DPDT , 11 pin plug- , 48 VAG/DC
GLR2U110A24AD LR2U Multifunction Timer, Panel mount, DPDT, 11 pin plug- , 110 V AC , 24 V AC/DC
GLR2U220A24AD LR2U Multifunction Timer, Panel mount, DPDT, 11 pin plug- , 220 V AC , 24 V AC/DC
MAXR2U12D AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , DPDT , 8 pin plug- , 12 VDC
MAXR2U48AD24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 8 pin plug- , 24 & 48 VAG/DC
MAXR2U110A24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 110 V AC , 24 V AC/DC
MAXR2U220A24AD AXR2 Delay On Make Timer, Panel mount, Dial adjustment , 220 VAG , 24 VAG/DC
NAR2B12D NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 12 VDC
NAR2B24AD NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 24 VAG/DC
NAR2 B48AD NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 48 VAG/DC
NAR2B110A NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 110 V AC
NAR2B220A NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 220 VAG
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for application assistance.
204 Airline Drive , Suite 300 , Coppell , Texas 75019 1 Tel: (800) 677-5311 1 FAX: (800) 677-38651 www.crouzet.com/us
TIMERS R:J.~;rQuze TIMERS
NAR2H12D NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 12 VDC
NAR2H24AD NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 24 VAG/DC
NAR2H48AD NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 48 VAG/DC
NAR2H110A NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 110 V AC
NAR2H220A NAR2 Delay On Make Timer, Open printed circuit board , 220 VAG
QAS. 1 S24AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 24 V AC/DC
QAS30S 11 OAD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 110 V AC/DC
QAS2M220AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 220 V AC/DC
QASD. 1 S24AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 24 V AC/DC
QASD30S110AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , 110 V AC/DC
QASD2M220AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , 220 V AC/DC
QASP. 1 S24AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 24 VAG/DC
QASP30S110AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , I nternal potentiometer , 110 V AC/DC
QASP2M220AD QAS Q Timer, Delay on make timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 220 VAG/DC
QBS. 1 S24A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time, 24 VAG
QBS10S48A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time, 48 VAG
QBS30S110A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 110 V AC
QBS2M220A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time, 220 VAG
QBSD. 1 S24A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer, 24 VAG
QBSD10S48A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer, 48 VAG
QBSD30S110A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer, 110 V AC
QBSD2M220A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer, 220 VAG
QBSP. 1 S24A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 24 VAG
QBSP10S48A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 48 VAG
QBSP30S110A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 110 V AC
QBSP2M220A QBS Q Timer, Single shot timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 220 VAG
QCS. 1 S24A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 24 V AC
QCS10S48A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 48 V AC
QCS30S110A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 110 V AC
QCS2M220A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 220 V AC
QCSD. 1 S24A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 24 V AC
QCSD10S48A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 48 V AC
QCSD30S110A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 110 V AC
QCSD2M220A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 220 V AC
QCSP. 1 S24A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 24 VAG
QCSP10S48A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 48 VAG
QCSP30S110A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , I nternal potentiometer , 110 V AC
QCSP2M220A QCS Q Timer, Delay on break timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 220 VAG
QDS. 1 S24A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 24 V AC
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for application assistance.
204 Airline Drive , Suite 300 , Coppell , Texas 75019 1 Tel: (800) 677-5311 1 FAX: (800) 677-38651 www.crouzet.com/us
TIMERS R:J.~;rQuze TIMERS
QDS10S48A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 48 V AC
QDS30S110A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 110 V AC
QDS2M220A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 220 V AC
QDSD. 1 S24A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 24 V AC
QDSD10S48A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 48 V AC
QDSD30S110A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 110 V AC
QDSD2M220A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 220 V AC
QDSP. 1 S24A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 24 VAG
QDSP10S48A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 48 VAG
QDSP30S110A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 110 V AC
QDSP2M220A QDS Q Timer, Repeat cycle timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer, 220 VAG
QHS. 1 S24A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 24 VAG
QHS10S48A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 48 VAG
QHS30S110A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 110 V AC
QHS2M220A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Fixed time , 220 VAG
QHSD. 1 S24A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 24 VAG
QHSD10S48A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 48 VAG
QHSD30S110A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 110 V AC
QHSD2M220A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Remote potentiometer , 220 VAG
QHSP. 1 S24A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 24 VAG
QHSP10S48A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 48 VAG
QHSP30S110A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , I nternal potentiometer , 110 V AC
QHSP2M220A QHS Q Timer, Interval timer, Solid-state output , Internal potentiometer , 220 VAG
S08 Accessory Timer Accessory, 8 pin plug-
S11 Accessory Timer Accessory, 11 pin plug-
SA11 Accessory Panel Mount Timer Accessory, 11 pin plug-
SA8NN Accessory Panel Mount Timer Accessory, 11 pin plug-